

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4767/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 04/11/2004 in FAO No. 119/1995 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

USHA RANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishan Pal Mavi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master